

3

Ξ

4 3 WARRANTY DEED

Viol. M95 Page 341

ASPEN TITLE #05044054

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: DANIEL J. & ANN HILTON CAVANAUGH ADS N 54 Vlamath Falls (DR 9710D1

UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED ALL TAX STATEMENTS TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS: SAME AS ABOVE

MICHAEL P. DAVIS hereinafter called GRANTOR(S), convey(s) to DANIEL J. CAVANAUGH AND ANN HILTON CAVANAUGH, HUSBAND AND WIFE hereinafter called GRANTEE(S), all that real property situated in the County of KLAMATH, State of Oregon, described as:

Lots 2 and 3, Block 2, COLLEGE INDUSTRIAL PARK TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. 8

CODE 1 MAP 3809-17C0 TAX LOT 600 CODE 1 MAP 3809-17C0 TAX LOT 500

"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.390."

and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way and easements of record, if any, and apparent upon the land, contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage,

and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$135.000.00.

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this 12TH day of DECEMBER 1995.

p, Q Daw La MICHAEL P. DAVIS

STATE OF OREGON County of KLAMATH

that he/she signed it.



On 12-14, 1995, MICHAEL P. DAVIS personally appeared before me, who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of  $\underline{ID}$ 

whose identity I proved on the oath/affirmation of , a credible witness to be the signer of the above document, and he/she acknowledged

Dibia Bu hanna H-19-94 My Commission Expires: \_

10582 34114- A N/ NC Ĵ. EITT

WARRANTY DEED

ASHER TIYLE 205044054

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Viol H95 Page **34114** 

Filed of	for record at reques		o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M95</u> , on Page <u>34114</u>
FEE	\$35.00		By Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By Quilline Willinglore

in the County of StarAlH, State of Oregon, described as:

Lote 2 and 3, block 2, coffeet industrial park to the city of why shall, in the County of Slamath, State of Gregon, <u>(</u>,

> 008 TOIRAT DOXI-HORE 9/8 -1006 101 XAT 0051-1005: 560 1 500

LOT BRANCH SHEER RETER AND SHEER S

THIS THSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THE INFORMATION ALL NUT ALLOW OUT OF THE PROPERTY DEDERISED IN THE INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION-OF APPLICABLE LAND USE-LAWS AND REALLATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING INIS INSTRUMENT, THE PRODUCTIONS OF EDITING OR ACCEPTING INIS INSTRUMENT, THE FERSOPRIATE CITY OR UDDATY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY  $\sim 10$ LAPPROVSE CLES AND TO SELERAINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSULTS AGAINST PARTING DU FORESS PRACILCES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.390." ې ا

Los converant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property fras of all encuabrances except covenants, conditions, estimations, receivations, rights, rights of way and creatents of receive is any, and apparent upon the land, contracts and/or sime for arrivation and/or drainage.

one will warrant and defend the same against all percent one may unity claim the same, except as shown above.

> ing the god to consideration for this transfer is 이 나는 상태를 다른 것을

to constructed and where the context of requires, the . Is the figure of the second second

IT alfnESS BREEFOR, the granter has executed this instriment 

POBIED REPEACE LICHAUN TO STATES

LUSC LEURARE ARD CONTRACT LUSC LEURARE ARD CONTRACT NOTIFIC - NICOLA YA ANNON OFFICE - NICOLA YA ANNON OFFICE - NICOLA YA ANNON OFFICE - NICOLA - NICOLA NICOLA - NICOLA -

sources alconacty, physic personally appeared before me. where is personally known to me

and static is proved on the oath/affirmation of ezentia eldibere e .....

which of the above document, and he/she acknowledged 

that here's little formed it. HOLDER SHOLLE TOP-DRESON

----- Barrissinoissinnes et